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Certified Officials 

    

Arslan Selin Stroke and Turn selinarslan@gmail.com 

Bailey Chris Stroke and Turn chrisabailey00@gmail.com 

Beattie Melissa Stroke and Turn mrsbt2007@gmail.com 

Bender Coleen Stroke and Turn mbender98@gmail.com 

Chopp Kensey Stroke and Turn kenseyeileen@gmail.com 

Colar Jim Stroke and Turn jim.colar@aol.com 

Collison Margaret Stroke and Turn someryeats@aol.com 

Deng Xiexiong Stroke and Turn dxxsysu@gmail.com 

Failer Andrew Stroke and Turn afailer0317@gmail.com 

Farley Sherry Stroke and Turn farleycn@gmail.com 

Ginger Michael Stroke and Turn mginger98@gmail.com 

Graf Branden Stroke and Turn branden.graf@kentwoodps.org 

Gribble Jason Stroke and Turn jcgrib@yahoo.com 

Jolly Kurt Stroke and Turn kurtjolly4@gmail.com 

Liu Joyce Stroke and Turn biyunjoycewu@gmail.com 

Minous Katarzyna Stroke and Turn kateminous@gmail.com 

Mohanty Ashrujit Stroke and Turn ashrujit@gmail.com 

Mouton Kate Stroke and Turn kmeyvis@gmail.com 

Patrick Debbie Stroke and Turn debbie@promotionalconcepts.net 

Ponton Tony Stroke and Turn tony.ponton@eng-inuity.com 

Ragunath Ramya Stroke and Turn ramya.raghunath@gmail.com 

Reed El Sherece Stroke and Turn rakingedris@gmail.com 

Roberts David Stroke and Turn david.roberts@gm.com 

Ryckaert Justin Stroke and Turn jjryckaert@gmail.com 

Shen Jukui Stroke and Turn shenjukui@gmail.com 

Silva Felipe Stroke and Turn sifelipemx@gmail.com 

Storey Jacqueline Stroke and Turn jaccistorey@gmail.com 

Szawiela Kasia Stroke and Turn katkasz@gmail.com 

Thompson Amy Stroke and Turn amybrinks79@hotmail.com 

Trask Mary Stroke and Turn mwendell1@yahoo.com 

Van De Wege Molly Stroke and Turn molly.vandewege@gmail.com 
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Weaver Matthew Stroke and Turn mattweav82@yahoo.com 

Williams Nikai Stroke and Turn nikai.williams@gmail.com 

Won Kendal Stroke and Turn kendalwon@gmail.com 

Xu Joyce Stroke and Turn czxu16@gmail.com 

Zeno-Kristensen Jodi Stroke and Turn jbzeno@yahoo.com 
 
 

Apprentice Officials 

Dossett Lesly APP-Stroke & Turn ladossett@gmail.com 

Kahremanis Dean APP-Stroke & Turn dean@parabola-ad.com 

Lang Aaron APP-Stroke & Turn amlang79@gmail.com 

Mauro Alison APP-Stroke & Turn mauroali022@gmail.com 

McGee Anthony APP-Stroke & Turn apmcgee22@gmail.com 

Pontoni Stephen APP-Stroke & Turn svpontoni@gmail.com 

Urquhart Sara APP-Stroke & Turn swimmersara@yahoo.com 

 


